
Volleyball Schedul 2023

* Home games are played at our new gym! 

* JV games are first and they are played best-of-3 matches. Varsity follows and is best-of-5. 

* If we qualify, there will be one or two possible tournament games the week of October 
16th. Then if we qualify, the JV championship and the Varsity semifinals and 
championship will take place at the state tournament in Alexandria, October 27th-28th. 

Date Opponent Location Time

Friday, Aug. 15 TCAL, Addis Home 6 PM Varsity Only

Tuesday, Aug. 22 The Brighton School, Baton Rouge Home 5 PM

Friday, Aug. 25 First Baptist, Lafayette Away 5:30 PM

Tuesday, Aug. 29 CHEF, Baton Rouge Away 5:30 PM

Friday, Sep. 1 CHA, Monroe Home 5 PM

Friday, Sep. 8 Shreveport Homeschool, Shreveport Away 5:30 PM *Long Travel 

Tuesday, Sep. 12 SWLA Homeschool, Lake Charles Home 5 PM

Friday, Sep. 15 Acadiana Christian, New Iberia Home 4 PM *Doubleheader

Tuesday, Sep. 19 TCAL, Addis Away 6:30 PM Varsity Only

Friday, Sep. 22 Shreveport Homeschool, Shreveport Home 5 PM

Tuesday, Sep. 26 The Brighton School, Baton Rouge Away 5:30 PM

Friday, Sep. 29 First Baptist, Lafayette Home 5 PM

Tuesday, Oct. 3 CHEF, Baton Rouge Home 5 PM *Senior Night

Friday, Oct. 6 CHA, Monroe Away 5 PM *Long Travel 

Tuesday, Oct. 10 SWLA Homeschool, Lake Charles Away 5 PM *Long Travel 


